
29-Mar-22

Real GDP:                                                   NCPI Y-o-Y Change:                                                        CCPI Y-o-Y Change:

Mar 04 Mar 09 Mar 14 Mar 19 Mar 24 Mar 29

1,800

1,900

2,000

2,100

U
SD
 P
er
 T
ro
y 
oz
.

Policy Rates:  SDF Rate:                    SLF Rate:                     Bank Rate:                   SRR:

28-Mar-22 29-Mar-22

Overnight Liquidity (Rs. bn) -513.27-499.93

Market Capitalisation

Mar 04 Mar 08 Mar 12 Mar 16 Mar 20 Mar 24 Mar 28

100
120

140

160
180

U
SD
 P
er
 B
ar
re
l

Mar 03 Mar 07 Mar 11 Mar 15 Mar 19 Mar 23 Mar 27

0

100

200

R
s.
 m
n

231.52

83.83

Rs.2,702.01 mn

Rs. 4,166.03 bn

PE Ratio

Mar 01 Mar 09 Mar 17 Mar 25

230
260

290

R
s.
 P
er
 U
SD

294.98

25-Mar-22 28-Mar-22 29-Mar-22
USD 1,926.53USD 1,947.93USD 1,964.07

2.4363
331.6067
393.3173
298.9958

ASPI
S&P SL20 3,338.03

9,647.55

29-Mar-22

Total Energy (GWh)

Peak Demand (MW) 2,014.30

43.18

Electricity Generation

Daily Economic Indicators

Share Market

Exchange Rates

2.3358
320.3466
378.9346
288.7475USD

GBP
EUR
JPY

25-Mar-22

12.00

11.98

12.10

Indicative USD Spot Exchange Rate

Gold Price

9.6

TT Buying TT Selling
Rs. Per Unit

Money Market

Overnight Money Market Rates

Daily Turnover

Foreign Purchases and Sales

Energy

Petrol Diesel

Central Bank of Sri Lanka
Statistics Department29 March 2022

Foreign Purchases (Rs. mn) Foreign Sales (Rs. mn)

Yield Rates of T-Bills

28-Mar-22

11.73

9.88

12.02

Primary
Market

Secondary
Market

182 Day

364 Day

91 Day

Source: Central Bank of Sri Lanka

Source: Colombo Stock Exchange

Source: Central Bank of Sri Lanka

Thermal Coal
Thermal Oil
Hydro
Wind

Source: Ceylon Electricity BoardSource: Reuters, Bloomberg

Per cent

Petrol Diesel Kerosene

136.93134.23123.50

USD per Barrel

1.9
15.1
37.0
46.1

29-Mar-22

Source:Reuters

Published on

Mar 04 Mar 09 Mar 14 Mar 19 Mar 24Mar 29

6.50
7.00
7.50

Pe
r 
ce
nt

7.49
7.50

AWCMR AWRR

Brent WTI

105.11111.25

30-Mar-2022

Petroleum Products

* Updated at 8.00 AM

* 29-Mar-22 b
Refined (Singapore Platts)

30-Mar-22 b
OPEC

113.39

28-Mar-22

Crude Oil

6.50% 7.50% 10.50% 4.00%

2021 Q3-1.5% February 17.5%-1.5% 17.5% February 15.1%15.1%


